PUBLIC SCHOOL

A Co-educational English Medium Senior Secondary School

(AdTiliated to C 8.5 E_. Delhi)

LAWRENCE AND MAYO (@

Term 1 Written Time Table

Date Day Class lll ClassiV&YV
12.9.22 Monday Maths Science
13.9.22 Tuesday Hindi 1 English 1
14.9.22 Wednesday Computer Hindi 1
15.9.22 Thursday Hindi li Hindi lI
16.9.22 Friday - -
17.9.22 Saturday Social Science Maths
19.9.22 Monday Science English I
20.9.22 Tuesday English 1 Computer
21.9.22 Wednesday - -
22.9.22 Thursday English lI Social science
23.9.22 Friday GK Value education
24.9.22 Saturday Value education GK



